| Elite Run 3 I | Gamblers Titling Class I Sunday, February 26, 2012 | Elite Run 3 I

Gamble SCT Small:  15. Gamble SCT Small Vet/dH:  17. Judges Name: John Raymond

Gamble SCT Medium:  14. Gamble SCT Medium Vet/JH:  16. Start Time: 12:03 PM Total Runs: 45

Gamble SCT Large:  13. Gamble SCT Large Vet/JH:  15. Stop Time: 12:15 PM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Opening Gamble Total Bonus Q/Place
Height Time Points Points Points Place
20+ Std Elite Elite Std 20+
20+ Std Arrow Aust. Shepherd Marcia Welch E143447 S

20+ Std Holster Aust. Shepherd Wendy Cerilli E167113 41.75 39 20 59 QN
20+ Std Razz Aust. Shepherd Joanne Mason E163850 40.94 32 20 52 Q/2
20+ Std Luna Aust. Shepherd Michael & Ellen Kurdzo E141749 44.27 30 20 50 Q/3
20+ Std Caper Aust. Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt E161918 39.99 29 20 49 Q/4
20+ Std Caine Aust. Shepherd Debra Keach-Tomes E126204 41.63 27 20 47 Q/5
20+ Std Burdock Aust. Shepherd Wendy Cerilli E162815 42.53 27 20 47 Q/6
20+ Std Stryker Aust. Shepherd Jen Chase N126871 39.71 21 20 41 Q7
20+ Std Cobalt Aust. Shepherd Leland Perry E135533 49.29 31 8 39 -/8
20+ Std Sydney Aust. Shepherd Monica Smith N172832 43.75 25 12 37 -/9
20+ Std Keeper Aust. Shepherd Jean Janotta E151430 43.86 22 12 34 -/10
20+ Std Jack Aust. Shepherd Kate Viles E148472 51.80 24 6 30 -/111
20+ Std Stryder Labrador Retriever Michael Whall T80905 47.00 22 6 28 -12
20+ Std Tek Aust. Shepherd Laura Campbell E159326 4549 25 2 27 -113
20+ Std Quay Aust. Shepherd Lyn Scribner N151740 55.53 19 2 21 -114
20 Std Elite Elite Std 20
20 Std Colt Aust. Shepherd Wendy Cerilli E157592 38.39 33 20 53 QN
20 Std Breyer Aust. Shepherd Wendy Cerilli E139624 39.70 33 20 53 Q/2
20 Std Pico Aust. Shepherd Wendy Cerilli LEP1251 41.35 31 20 51 Q/3
20 Std Rudy Aust. Shepherd Michael & Janice Morin T415 40.52 30 20 50 Q/4
20 Std Jada Aust. Shepherd Jennifer Marks E168327 38.90 28 20 48 Q/5
20 Std Rio Aust. Shepherd Kathy Fretz E159424 39.63 27 20 47 Q/6
20 Std Wish Aust. Shepherd Kathleen Buckley E135388 39.69 26 20 46 Q7
20 Std Haley Aust. Shepherd Michael & Ellen Kurdzo N159224 40.68 24 20 44 Q/8
20 Std Arwen Aust. Shepherd Anne Derby E157361 41.96 24 20 44 Q/9
20 Std Crook Aust. Shepherd William & Pauli Haggis E147445 45.21 31 6 37 -110
20 Std Gracie CattleCollie Jessica Davis T615 46.32 23 2 25 -1
20 Std Macy Aust. Shepherd Sue Schroeder E145571 48.12 22 2 24 -112
16+ Vet Elite Elite Vet 16+
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| Elite Run 3 I | Gamblers Titling Class I Sunday, February 26, 2012 | Elite Run 3 I

Gamble SCT Small:  15. Gamble SCT Small Vet/dH:  17. Judges Name: John Raymond

Gamble SCT Medium:  14. Gamble SCT Medium Vet/JH:  16. Start Time: 12:03 PM Total Runs: 45

Gamble SCT Large:  13. Gamble SCT Large Vet/JH:  15. Stop Time: 12:15 PM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Opening Gamble Total Bonus Q/Place

Height Time Points Points Points Place

16+ Vet Snicker Aust. Shepherd Joanne Mason E135537 44.18 31 20 51 Qn

16+ Vet Tucker Aust. Shepherd Linda Prager E121572 42.62 30 20 50 Q/2

16+ Vet Aeden Aust. Shepherd Linda Butterworth E165962 44.74 29 20 49 Q/3

16+ Vet Dylan Aust. Shepherd Lisa Howard N133648 40.69 23 20 43 Q/4

16+ Vet Seorus Aust. Shepherd Linda Butterworth E146965 43.39 22 20 42 Q/5

16+ Vet Denver Aust. Shepherd Linda Prager E132914 47.31 23 6 29 -/6

16 Vet Elite Elite Vet 16
16 Vet Nix Aust. Shepherd Pete Dolan E133114 S

16 Vet Indy Aust. Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt E116583 40.18 35 20 55 QN

16 Vet Spirit Aust. Shepherd Anne Derby HI112051 38.55 34 20 54 Q/2

16 Vet Orso Aust. Shepherd Wendy Cerilli E126542 40.10 33 20 53 Q/3

16 Vet Callie Aust. Shepherd William & Pauli Haggis E114958 48.89 18 6 24 -14

16 Std Elite Elite Std 16
16 Std Hannah Aust. Shepherd Marcia Welch E139083 S

16 Std Emma Aust. Shepherd Christine Carlson E165052 40.08 28 20 48 QN

16 Std Gidget Aust. Shepherd Art & Carol Landry E149352 42.87 24 20 44 Q/2

16 Std Crispin Aust. Shepherd Jennifer Darlington E159962 45.90 25 2 27 -/3

12 Vet Elite Elite Vet 12
12 Vet Taz Mini Aussie Michael & Janice Morin T03-02089 44.93 26 6 32 -/1

12 Std Elite Elite Std 12
12 Std Hedu Min Schnauzer Karin Kinnan T1796 52.67 19 2 21 -/1

04 Vet Elite Elite Vet 04
04 Vet Crumpet P. W. Corgi Susan Gervais T03-08289 48.24 27 2 29 -/
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| Open Run 3 I | Gamblers Titling Class I Sunday, February 26, 2012

Gamble SCT Small: 15.

Gamble SCT Small Vet/dJH:  17.

Judges Name:

| Open Run 3 I

John Raymond

Gamble SCT Medium:  15. Gamble SCT Medium Vet/JH:  17. Start Time: 12:57 PM Total Runs: 11

Gamble SCT Large:  14. Gamble SCT Large Vet/JH: 16. Stop Time: 01:11 PM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Opening Gamble Total Bonus Q/Place

Height Time Points Points Points Place

20+ Std Open Open Std 20+
20+ Std Casey Aust. Shepherd Jo-Ellen Vought E158658 40.65 25 20 45 Qn

20+ Std Reese Aust. Shepherd Jen Chase E156381 45.21 27 12 39 -2

20+ Std Bruiser Aust. Shepherd Diane & Sue Orzel E156900 45.90 18 6 24 -/3

20 Std Open Open Std 20
20 Std Layla Aust. Shepherd Anne St. Pierre E152237 38.32 27 20 47 QN

20 Std Juno Aust. Shepherd Lorena Proia N162989 39.47 27 20 47 Q/2

20 Std Blitz Aust. Shepherd Kate Viles E159327 40.47 24 20 44 Q/3

20 Std lke Aust. Shepherd Linda Prager E163235 47.29 29 6 35 -/4

20 Std Fuji Aust. Shepherd Jennifer Darlington E159960 49.34 27 2 29 -/5

16+ Vet Open Open Vet 16+
16+ Vet Glory Flat-Coated Retriev Julie Parker T1021204 45.08 30 20 50 Qn

16+ Vet Angus Aust. Shepherd Christine Carlson E136999 45.33 18 6 24 -2

04 Vet Open Open Vet 04
04 Vet Clover Beagle Carol Bolan T2A304 47.82 18 20 38 QN
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| Novice Run 3 I | Gamblers Titling Class I Sunday, February 26, 2012

Judges Name:
Total Runs: 9

Gamble SCT Small:
Gamble SCT Medium:

15.

Gamble SCT Large:  13.

14.

Gamble SCT Small Vet/JH:  17.
Gamble SCT Medium Vet/JH:  16.
Gamble SCT Large Vet/JH:  15.

Start Time: 01:32 PM
Stop Time: 01:38 PM

| Novice Run 3 I

John Raymond

Jump
Height
20+
20+
20+
20+
20+
20
20
20
20
16

16
16

16

Division

Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
JH

JH

Std
Std

Call Name

Novice
Dijon
Chi
Higgs
Ben
Novice
Envy
Spy
Elliotte
Novice
Summer
Novice
Brook

Breed

Aust.
Aust.
Aust.
. Shepherd

Aust

Aust

Aust.

Aust.

Shepherd
Shepherd
Shepherd

. Shepherd
Aust.
Aust.

Shepherd
Shepherd

Shepherd

Shepherd

Owner's Name

Julie Parker
Kathleen Buckley
Laurie Rent
Kathleen Chouinard

Debra Keach-Tomes
Jennifer Darlington
Nancy Yannuzzi

Alexis Reidy

Monica Smith

ASCA #

E167450
E167680
N172866
E170458

N169127
E159961
N149545
E147649

E166630

Dog's
Time

45.00
46.96
42.45
42.52

43.05
45.23
45.77

49.30

44.36

Openin
Points

g

30
20
21
15

24
19
10
26

23

Gamble
Points

12

Total
Points
Novice
36
32
23
21
Novice
44
25
16
Novice
32
Novice
35

Bonus Q/Place
Place

Std

20+

20

16

16
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| Elite Run 2 I | Jumpers Titling Class I Sunday, February 26, 2012

| Elite Run 2 I

SCT Small:  31.25 SCT Small Vet/JH:  34.38 Distance: 125.00 Judges Name: John Raymond

SCT Medium:  29.41 SCT Medium Vet/JH:  32.35 Start Time: 01:52 PM Total Runs: 46

SCT Large: 27.78 SCT Large Vet/JH:  30.56 Stop Time: 01:56 PM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Time Course Total Bonus Q/Place YPS
Height Time Faults Faults Faults Place

20+ Std Elite Elite Std 20+
20+ Std Caper Aust. Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt E161918 E

20+ Std Stryker Aust. Shepherd Jen Chase N126871 21.82 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 5.73
20+ Std Holster Aust. Shepherd Wendy Cerilli E167113 22.37 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/2 5.59
20+ Std Jack Aust. Shepherd Kate Viles E148472 22.61 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/3 5.53
20+ Std Caine Aust. Shepherd Debra Keach-Tomes E126204 23.77 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/4 5.26
20+ Std Stryder Labrador Retriever Michael Whall T80905 24.77 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/5 5.05
20+ Std Keeper Aust. Shepherd Jean Janotta E151430 25.99 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/6 4.81
20+ Std Cobalt Aust. Shepherd Leland Perry E135533 27.11 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/7 4.61
20+ Std Tugboat Aust. Shepherd Art & Carol Landry E142767 29.66 1.88 0 1.88 -/8 4.21
20+ Std Luna Aust. Shepherd Michael & Ellen Kurdzo E141749 29.77 1.99 0 1.99 -/9 4.20
20+ Std Sydney Aust. Shepherd Monica Smith N172832 23.39 0.00 5 5.00 -/10 5.34
20+ Std Razz Aust. Shepherd Joanne Mason E163850 24.63 0.00 5 5.00 -/111 5.08
20+ Std Reese Aust. Shepherd Jen Chase E156381 26.12 0.00 5 5.00 -/112 4.79
20+ Std Casey Aust. Shepherd Jo-Ellen Vought E158658 29.66 1.88 5 6.88 -/13 4.21
20+ Std Tek Aust. Shepherd Laura Campbell E159326 23.67 0.00 10 10.00 -114 5.28
20+ Std Quay Aust. Shepherd Lyn Scribner N151740 26.14 0.00 35 35.00 -/115 4.78
20 Std Elite Elite Std 20

20 Std Arwen Aust. Shepherd Anne Derby E157361 20.38 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 6.13
20 Std Rudy Aust. Shepherd Michael & Janice Morin T415 20.49 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/2 6.10
20 Std Rio Aust. Shepherd Kathy Fretz E159424 20.54 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/3 6.09
20 Std Jada Aust. Shepherd Jennifer Marks E168327 20.65 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/4 6.05
20 Std Wish Aust. Shepherd Kathleen Buckley E135388 21.09 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/5 5.93
20 Std Colt Aust. Shepherd Wendy Cerilli E157592 21.75 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/6 5.75
20 Std Gracie CattleCollie Jessica Davis T615 22.00 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/7 5.68
20 Std Pico Aust. Shepherd Wendy Cerilli LEP1251 22.35 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/8 5.59
20 Std Breyer Aust. Shepherd Wendy Cerilli E139624 22.62 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/9 5.53
20 Std lke Aust. Shepherd Linda Prager E163235 26.69 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/10 4.68
20 Std Blitz Aust. Shepherd Kate Viles E159327 29.21 1.43 0 1.43 -/11 4.28
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| Elite Run 2 I | Jumpers Titling Class I Sunday, February 26, 2012

| Elite Run 2 I

SCT Small:  31.25 SCT Small Vet/JH:  34.38 Distance: 125.00 Judges Name: John Raymond

SCT Medium:  29.41 SCT Medium Vet/JH: 32.35 Start Time: 01:52 PM Total Runs: 46

SCT Large: 27.78 SCT Large Vet/JH:  30.56 Stop Time: 01:56 PM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Time Course Total Bonus Q/Place YPS
Height Time Faults Faults Faults Place

20 Std Haley Aust. Shepherd Michael & Ellen Kurdzo N159224 20.74 0.00 5 5.00 -12 6.03
20 Std Crook Aust. Shepherd William & Pauli Haggis E147445 25.38 0.00 5 5.00 -113 4.93
20 Std Layla Aust. Shepherd Anne St. Pierre E152237 32.87 5.09 0 5.09 -114 3.80
16+ Vet Elite Elite Vet 16+
16+ Vet Seorus Aust. Shepherd Linda Butterworth E146965 24.42 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 5.12
16+ Vet Denver Aust. Shepherd Linda Prager E132914 30.84 0.28 0 0.28 -/2 4.05
16+ Vet Tucker Aust. Shepherd Linda Prager E121572 35.28 4.72 0 4.72 -/3 3.54
16+ Vet Dylan Aust. Shepherd Lisa Howard N133648 25.45 0.00 5 5.00 -14 4.91
16+ Vet Niko Aust. Shepherd Jen Chase N109900 30.08 0.00 5 5.00 -/5 4.16
16+ Vet Snicker Aust. Shepherd Joanne Mason E135537 31.22 0.66 5 5.66 -/6 4.00
16+ Vet Mark Aust. Shepherd Kathleen Chouinard E118424 31.29 0.73 5 5.73 -7 3.99
16 Vet Elite Elite Vet 16

16 Vet Nix Aust. Shepherd Pete Dolan E133114 S

16 Vet Spirit Aust. Shepherd Anne Derby HI112051 19.84 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 6.30
16 Vet Indy Aust. Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt E116583 20.84 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/2 6.00
16 Vet Callie Aust. Shepherd William & Pauli Haggis E114958 41.10 10.54 10 20.54 -/3 3.04
16 JH Elite Elite JH 16

16 JH Summer Aust. Shepherd Alexis Reidy E147649 30.34 0.00 10 10.00 -/1 4.12
16 Std Elite Elite Std 16

16 Std Emma Aust. Shepherd Christine Carlson E165052 22.19 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 5.63
16 Std Crispin Aust. Shepherd Jennifer Darlington E159962 26.34 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/2 4.75
16 Std Gidget Aust. Shepherd Art & Carol Landry E149352 27.84 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/3 4.49
12 Vet Elite Elite Vet 12

12 Vet Spanky Border Terrier Lynne lvaldi T145 36.57 4.22 10 14.22 -1 3.42
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| Open Run 2 I | Jumpers Titling Class I Sunday, February 26, 2012

| Open Run 2 I

SCT Small:  34.15 SCT Small Vet/JH:  37.57 Distance: 111.00 Judges Name: John Raymond

SCT Medium:  31.71 SCT Medium Vet/JH:  34.89 Start Time: 02:50 PM Total Runs: 10

SCT Large: 29.6 SCT Large Vet/JH:  32.56 Stop Time: 02:59 PM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Time Course Total Q/Place YPS
Height Time Faults Faults Faults Place

20+ Std Open Open Std 20+
20+ Std Rowan ESS Judy Eimicke NONE 30.02 0.42 0 0.42 -1 3.70
20+ Std Shiner Aust. Shepherd Carolyn MacDonald N166153 33.89 4.29 0 4.29 -2 3.28
20+ Std Bruiser Aust. Shepherd Diane & Sue Orzel E156900 30.63 1.03 5 6.03 -13 3.62
20+ Std Triton Aust. Shepherd Pam Parker E153210 36.74 7.14 5 12.14 -/4 3.02
20+ Std Vision Aust. Shepherd Bob & Deb Hamlyn E160825 53.98 24.38 5 29.38 -/5 2.06
20 Std Open Open Std 20

20 Std Juno Aust. Shepherd Lorena Proia N162989 22.46 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 4.94
16+ Vet Open Open Vet 16+
16+ Vet Aeden Aust. Shepherd Linda Butterworth E165962 24.42 0.00 10 10.00 -/1 4.55
16+ Vet Angus Aust. Shepherd Christine Carlson E136999 45.90 13.34 30 43.34 -/2 2.42
16 Std Open Open Std 16

16 Std Brook Aust. Shepherd Monica Smith E166630 33.41 1.70 0 1.70 -/1 3.32
04 Vet Open Open Vet 04

04 Vet Clover Beagle Carol Bolan T2A304 30.27 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 3.67
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| Novice Run 2 I | Jumpers Titling Class I Sunday, February 26, 2012

| Novice Run 2 I

SCT Small:  38. SCT Small Vet/JH: 41.8 Distance: 95.00 Judges Name: John Raymond

SCT Medium:  34.55 SCT Medium Vet/JH:  38. Start Time: 03:04 PM Total Runs: 12

SCT Large:  31.67 SCT Large Vet/JH:  34.83 Stop Time: 03:19 PM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Time Course Total Bonus Q/Place YPS
Height Time Faults Faults Faults Place

20+ Std Novice Novice Std 20+
20+ Std Luna Aust. Shepherd Bob & Deb Hamlyn E153056 24.90 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 3.82
20+ Std Dijon Aust. Shepherd Julie Parker E167450 16.54 0.00 5 5.00 -2 5.74
20+ Std Higgs Aust. Shepherd Laurie Rent N172866 19.11 0.00 5 5.00 -13 4.97
20+ Std Chi Aust. Shepherd Kathleen Buckley E167680 26.24 0.00 10 10.00 -14 3.62
20+ Std Ben Aust. Shepherd Kathleen Chouinard E170458 35.87 4.20 15 19.20 -/5 2.65
20 Std Novice Novice Std 20

20 Std Envy Aust. Shepherd Debra Keach-Tomes N169127 16.38 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 5.80
20 Std Riot Aust. Shepherd Marcia Welch E161789 19.25 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/2 4.94
20 Std Spy Aust. Shepherd Jennifer Darlington E159961 20.69 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/3 4.59
20 Std Fuji Aust. Shepherd Jennifer Darlington E159960 26.99 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/4 3.52
20 Std Elliotte Aust. Shepherd Nancy Yannuzzi N149545 28.51 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/5 3.33
20 Std Miranda Aust. Shepherd Lisa Howard E158486 39.23 7.56 0 7.56 -/6 2.42
16+ Vet Novice Novice Vet 16+
16+ Vet Glory Flat-Coated Retriev. Julie Parker T1021204 21.20 0.00 5 5.00 -/1 4.48
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| Elite Run 3 I | Jumpers Titling Class I Sunday, February 26, 2012

| Elite Run 3 I

SCT Small:  31.25 SCT Small Vet/JH:  34.38 Distance: 125.00 Judges Name: John Raymond

SCT Medium:  29.41 SCT Medium Vet/JH:  32.35 Start Time: 03:38 PM Total Runs: 44

SCT Large: 27.78 SCT Large Vet/JH:  30.56 Stop Time: 04:16 PM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Time Course Total Bonus Q/Place YPS
Height Time Faults Faults Faults Place

20+ Std Elite Elite Std 20+
20+ Std Keeper Aust. Shepherd Jean Janotta E151430 21.94 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 5.70
20+ Std Holster Aust. Shepherd Wendy Cerilli E167113 22.76 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/2 5.49
20+ Std Jack Aust. Shepherd Kate Viles E148472 23.54 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/3 5.31
20+ Std Cobalt Aust. Shepherd Leland Perry E135533 2417 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/4 517
20+ Std Tugboat Aust. Shepherd Art & Carol Landry E142767 25.18 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/5 4.96
20+ Std Razz Aust. Shepherd Joanne Mason E163850 25.70 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/6 4.86
20+ Std Luna Aust. Shepherd Michael & Ellen Kurdzo E141749 26.68 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/7 4.69
20+ Std Sydney Aust. Shepherd Monica Smith N172832 27.27 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/8 4.58
20+ Std Caper Aust. Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt E161918 28.34 0.56 0 0.56 -/9 4.41
20+ Std Caine Aust. Shepherd Debra Keach-Tomes E126204 23.55 0.00 5 5.00 -110 5.31
20+ Std Stryder Labrador Retriever Michael Whall T80905 24.14 0.00 5 5.00 -1 5.18
20+ Std Quay Aust. Shepherd Lyn Scribner N151740 28.61 0.83 10 10.83 -112 4.37
20+ Std Tek Aust. Shepherd Laura Campbell E159326 30.54 2.76 30 32.76 -/113 4.09
20 Std Elite Elite Std 20

20 Std Pico Aust. Shepherd Wendy Cerilli LEP1251 21.13 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 5.92
20 Std Jada Aust. Shepherd Jennifer Marks E168327 21.69 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/2 5.76
20 Std Colt Aust. Shepherd Wendy Cerilli E157592 22.04 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/3 5.67
20 Std Breyer Aust. Shepherd Wendy Cerilli E139624 23.61 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/4 5.29
20 Std Layla Aust. Shepherd Anne St. Pierre E152237 24.22 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/5 5.16
20 Std Wish Aust. Shepherd Kathleen Buckley E135388 24.78 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/6 5.04
20 Std lke Aust. Shepherd Linda Prager E163235 25.40 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/7 492
20 Std Gracie CattleCollie Jessica Davis T615 28.79 1.01 0 1.01 -/8 4.34
20 Std Blitz Aust. Shepherd Kate Viles E159327 28.84 1.06 0 1.06 -/9 4.33
20 Std Rio Aust. Shepherd Kathy Fretz E159424 22.08 0.00 5 5.00 -/110 5.66
20 Std Arwen Aust. Shepherd Anne Derby E157361 26.26 0.00 10 10.00 -1 4.76
20 Std Haley Aust. Shepherd Michael & Ellen Kurdzo N159224 30.16 2.38 15 17.38 -112 4.14
20 Std Crook Aust. Shepherd William & Pauli Haggis E147445 31.47 3.69 15 18.69 -113 3.97
20 Std Rudy Aust. Shepherd Michael & Janice Morin T415 29.46 1.68 20 21.68 -/114 4.24
16+ Vet Elite Elite Vet 16+
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| Elite Run 3 I | Jumpers Titling Class I Sunday, February 26, 2012

| Elite Run 3 I

SCT Small:  31.25 SCT Small Vet/JH:  34.38 Distance: 125.00 Judges Name: John Raymond

SCT Medium:  29.41 SCT Medium Vet/JH:  32.35 Start Time: 03:38 PM Total Runs: 44

SCT Large: 27.78 SCT Large Vet/JH:  30.56 Stop Time: 04:16 PM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Time Course Total Bonus Q/Place YPS
Height Time Faults Faults Faults Place

16+ Vet Mark Aust. Shepherd Kathleen Chouinard E118424 E

16+ Vet Seorus Aust. Shepherd Linda Butterworth E146965 24.30 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 5.14
16+ Vet Snicker Aust. Shepherd Joanne Mason E135537 25.02 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/2 5.00
16+ Vet Denver Aust. Shepherd Linda Prager E132914 27.08 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/3 4.62
16+ Vet Dylan Aust. Shepherd Lisa Howard N133648 27.09 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/4 4.61
16+ Vet Tucker Aust. Shepherd Linda Prager E121572 30.85 0.29 15 15.29 -/5 4.05
16 Vet Elite Elite Vet 16

16 Vet Nix Aust. Shepherd Pete Dolan E133114 S

16 Vet Spirit Aust. Shepherd Anne Derby HI112051 20.00 0.00 0.00 Q-10/1 6.25
16 Vet Indy Aust. Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt E116583 21.13 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/2 5.92
16 Vet Callie Aust. Shepherd William & Pauli Haggis E114958 32.71 215 0 215 -/3 3.82
16 JH Elite Elite JH 16

16 JH Summer Aust. Shepherd Alexis Reidy E147649 31.21 0.65 10 10.65 -1 4.01
16 Std Elite Elite Std 16

16 Std Emma Aust. Shepherd Christine Carlson E165052 21.99 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 5.68
16 Std Gidget Aust. Shepherd Art & Carol Landry E149352 26.29 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/2 4.75
16 Std Crispin Aust. Shepherd Jennifer Darlington E159962 29.96 0.55 0 0.55 -/3 417
12 Vet Elite Elite Vet 12

12 Vet Marco Pyr Shep Michael & Janice Morin T1152001 28.59 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 4.37
12 Vet Taz Mini Aussie Michael & Janice Morin T03-02089 25.19 0.00 5 5.00 -2 4.96
12 Std Elite Elite Std 12

12 Std Hedu Min Schnauzer Karin Kinnan T1796 33.66 2.41 0 2.41 -/1 3.71
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| Open Run 3 I | Jumpers Titling Class I Sunday, February 26, 2012

| Open Run 3 I

SCT Small:  34.15 SCT Small Vet/JH:  37.57 Distance: 111.00 Judges Name: John Raymond

SCT Medium:  31.71 SCT Medium Vet/JH:  34.89 Start Time: 04:30 PM Total Runs: 7

SCT Large: 29.6 SCT Large Vet/JH:  32.56 Stop Time: 04:33 PM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Time Course Total Bonus Q/Place YPS
Height Time Faults Faults Faults Place

20+ Std Open Open Std 20+
20+ Std Triton Aust. Shepherd Pam Parker E153210 23.87 0.00 5 5.00 -1 4.65
20+ Std Shiner Aust. Shepherd Carolyn MacDonald N166153 25.87 0.00 10 10.00 -2 4.29
20+ Std Bruiser Aust. Shepherd Diane & Sue Orzel E156900 29.34 0.00 10 10.00 -13 3.78
20+ Std Rowan ESS Judy Eimicke NONE 40.86 11.26 30 41.26 -/4 2.72
20 Std Open Open Std 20

20 Std Juno Aust. Shepherd Lorena Proia N162989 24.29 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 4.57
16+ Vet Open Open Vet 16+
16+ Vet Aeden Aust. Shepherd Linda Butterworth E165962 22.91 0.00 10 10.00 -1 4.85
16+ Vet Angus Aust. Shepherd Christine Carlson E136999 44.61 12.05 0 12.05 -2 2.49
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| Novice Run 3 I | Jumpers Titling Class I Sunday, February 26, 2012

| Novice Run 3 I

SCT Small:  38. SCT Small Vet/JH: 41.8 Distance: 95.00 Judges Name: John Raymond

SCT Medium:  34.55 SCT Medium Vet/JH:  38. Start Time: 04:51 PM Total Runs: 8

SCT Large:  31.67 SCT Large Vet/JH:  34.83 Stop Time: 04:53 PM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Time Course Total Bonus Q/Place YPS
Height Time Faults Faults Faults Place

20+ Std Novice Novice Std 20+
20+ Std Higgs Aust. Shepherd Laurie Rent N172866 18.06 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 5.26
20+ Std Chi Aust. Shepherd Kathleen Buckley E167680 25.62 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/2 3.71
20 Std Novice Novice Std 20

20 Std Riot Aust. Shepherd Marcia Welch E161789 E

20 Std Spy Aust. Shepherd Jennifer Darlington E159961 28.17 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 3.37
20 Std Fuji Aust. Shepherd Jennifer Darlington E159960 2713 0.00 5 5.00 -2 3.50
20 Std Envy Aust. Shepherd Debra Keach-Tomes N169127 25.23 0.00 10 10.00 -/3 3.77
20 Std Elliotte Aust. Shepherd Nancy Yannuzzi N149545 38.88 7.21 80 87.21 -/4 2.44
16+ Vet Novice Novice Vet 16+
16+ Vet Glory Flat-Coated Retriev Julie Parker T1021204 S
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| Pre Novice Run 3 I

| Regular Non - Titling Class I

Sunday, February 26, 2012

| Pre Novice Run 3 I

Judges Name:

Start TIme: Total Runs: 2
Stop TIme:
Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Time Course Total Bonus Q/Place YPS
Height Time Faults Faults Faults Place
12 Std Pre Novice Pre Novice Std 12
12 Std GG Aust. Shepherd Sue Schroeder E173613
12 Std Race Shetland Sheepdog Michael Whall PEND
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| Elite Run 3 I | Regular Titling Class I Sunday, February 26, 2012

| Elite Run 3 I

SCT Small:  54.15 SCT Small Vet/JH:  59.57 Distance: 176.00 Judges Name: John Raymond

SCT Medium:  50.29 SCT Medium Vet/dJH:  55.31 Start Time: 08:01 AM Total Runs: 45

SCT Large:  46.93 SCT Large Vet/JH:  51.63 Stop Time: 08:21 AM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Time Course Total Bonus Q/Place YPS
Height Time Faults Faults Faults Place

20+ Std Elite Elite Std 20+
20+ Std Burdock Aust. Shepherd Wendy Cerilli E162815 E

20+ Std Holster Aust. Shepherd Wendy Cerilli E167113 E

20+ Std Cobalt Aust. Shepherd Leland Perry E135533 37.06 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 4.75
20+ Std Nevis Aust. Shepherd Shona Michaud E140844 39.49 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/2 4.46
20+ Std Stryder Labrador Retriever Michael Whall T80905 40.18 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/3 4.38
20+ Std Caine Aust. Shepherd Debra Keach-Tomes E126204 40.95 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/4 4.30
20+ Std Luna Aust. Shepherd Michael & Ellen Kurdzo E141749 41.62 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/5 4.23
20+ Std Keeper Aust. Shepherd Jean Janotta E151430 41.94 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/6 4.20
20+ Std Jack Aust. Shepherd Kate Viles E148472 43.30 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/7 4.06
20+ Std Arrow Aust. Shepherd Marcia Welch E143447 46.51 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/8 3.78
20+ Std Caper Aust. Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt E161918 38.67 0.00 5 5.00 Q-5/9 4.55
20+ Std Razz Aust. Shepherd Joanne Mason E163850 49.45 2.52 10 12.52 -110 3.56
20+ Std Quay Aust. Shepherd Lyn Scribner N151740 51.58 4.65 10 14.65 -11 3.41
20+ Std Tugboat Aust. Shepherd Art & Carol Landry E142767 51.19 4.26 40 44.26 -/112 3.44
20 Std Elite Elite Std 20

20 Std Colt Aust. Shepherd Wendy Cerilli E157592 E

20 Std Jada Aust. Shepherd Jennifer Marks E168327 E

20 Std Juno Aust. Shepherd Lorena Proia N162989 S

20 Std Breyer Aust. Shepherd Wendy Cerilli E139624 38.63 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 4.56
20 Std Rudy Aust. Shepherd Michael & Janice Morin T415 36.76 0.00 5 5.00 Q-5/2 4.79
20 Std Rio Aust. Shepherd Kathy Fretz E159424 37.69 0.00 5 5.00 Q-5/3 4.67
20 Std Crook Aust. Shepherd William & Pauli Haggis E147445 42.75 0.00 5 5.00 Q-5/4 412
20 Std Pico Aust. Shepherd Wendy Cerilli LEP1251 47.03 0.10 5 5.10 -I5 3.74
20 Std Wish Aust. Shepherd Kathleen Buckley E135388 50.48 3.55 5 8.55 -/6 3.49
20 Std Red Aust. Shepherd William & Pauli Haggis E147446 51.44 4.51 5 9.51 -7 3.42
20 Std Ike Aust. Shepherd Linda Prager E163235 53.99 7.06 10 17.06 -8 3.26
20 Std Gracie CattleCollie Jessica Davis T615 42.45 0.00 20 20.00 -/9 415
20 Std Arwen Aust. Shepherd Anne Derby E157361 34.88 0.00 30 30.00 -/110 5.05
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| Elite Run 3 I | Regular Titling Class I Sunday, February 26, 2012

| Elite Run 3 I

SCT Small:  54.15 SCT Small Vet/JH:  59.57 Distance: 176.00 Judges Name: John Raymond

SCT Medium:  50.29 SCT Medium Vet/JH:  55.31 Start Time: 08:01 AM Total Runs: 45

SCT Large:  46.93 SCT Large Vet/JH:  51.63 Stop Time: 08:21 AM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Time Course Total Bonus Q/Place YPS
Height Time Faults Faults Faults Place

20 Std Haley Aust. Shepherd Michael & Ellen Kurdzo N159224 56.36 9.43 35 44.43 -/11 3.12
16+ Vet Elite Elite Vet 16+
16+ Vet Snicker Aust. Shepherd Joanne Mason E135537 44.88 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 3.92
16+ Vet Denver Aust. Shepherd Linda Prager E132914 49.25 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/2 3.57
16+ Vet Mark Aust. Shepherd Kathleen Chouinard E118424 55.40 3.77 0 3.77 Q-5/3 3.18
16+ Vet Seorus Aust. Shepherd Linda Butterworth E146965 59.56 7.93 0 7.93 -/4 2.96
16+ Vet Tucker Aust. Shepherd Linda Prager E121572 45.61 0.00 55 55.00 -/5 3.86
16 Vet Elite Elite Vet 16

16 Vet Spirit Aust. Shepherd Anne Derby HI112051 34.76 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 5.06
16 Vet Indy Aust. Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt E116583 38.85 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/2 4.53
16 Vet Orso Aust. Shepherd Wendy Cerilli E126542 48.13 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/3 3.66
16 Vet Callie Aust. Shepherd William & Pauli Haggis E114958 51.83 0.20 0 0.20 Q-5/4 3.40
16 Std Elite Elite Std 16

16 Std Emma Aust. Shepherd Christine Carlson E165052 40.55 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 4.34
16 Std Gidget Aust. Shepherd Art & Carol Landry E149352 51.29 1.00 0 1.00 Q-5/2 3.43
16 Std Hannah Aust. Shepherd Marcia Welch E139083 57.93 7.64 0 7.64 -/3 3.04
16 Std Summer Aust. Shepherd Kathy Fretz E147649 40.78 0.00 10 10.00 -14 4.32
12 Vet Elite Elite Vet 12

12 Vet Taz Mini Aussie Michael & Janice Morin T03-02089 41.86 0.00 5 5.00 Q-5/1 4.20
12 Vet Marco Pyr Shep Michael & Janice Morin T1152001 58.76 3.45 10 13.45 -/2 3.00
12 Vet Spanky Border Terrier Lynne lvaldi T145 60.62 5.31 60 65.31 -/3 2.90
12 Std Elite Elite Std 12

12 Std Hedu Min Schnauzer Karin Kinnan T1796 53.09 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 3.32
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| Open Run 3 I | Regular Titling Class I Sunday, February 26, 2012

| Open Run 3 I

SCT Small:  54.55 SCT Small Vet/JH:  60. Distance:  150.00 Judges Name: John Raymond

SCT Medium:  50. SCT Medium Vet/JH:  55. Start Time: 10:06 AM Total Runs: 13

SCT Large: 46.15 SCT Large Vet/JH:  50.77 Stop Time: 10:18 AM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Time Course Total Q/Place YPS
Height Time Faults Faults Faults Place

20+ Std Open Open Std 20+
20+ Std Casey Aust. Shepherd Jo-Ellen Vought E158658 45.00 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 3.33
20+ Std Tek Aust. Shepherd Laura Campbell E159326 46.08 0.00 10 10.00 -2 3.26
20+ Std Bruiser Aust. Shepherd Diane & Sue Orzel E156900 57.63 11.48 15 26.48 -13 2.60
20+ Std Sydney Aust. Shepherd Monica Smith N172832 68.00 21.85 20 41.85 -/4 2.21
20+ Std Shiner Aust. Shepherd Carolyn MacDonald N166153 68.00 21.85 40 61.85 -/5 2.21
20 Std Open Open Std 20

20 Std Macy Aust. Shepherd Sue Schroeder E145571 49.83 3.68 0 3.68 Q-5/1 3.01
20 Std Fuji Aust. Shepherd Jennifer Darlington E159960 51.45 5.30 10 15.30 -/2 2.92
20 Std Layla Aust. Shepherd Anne St. Pierre E152237 39.92 0.00 25 25.00 -/3 3.76
16+ Vet Open Open Vet 16+
16+ Vet Aeden Aust. Shepherd Linda Butterworth E165962 42.73 0.00 15 15.00 -/1 3.51
16 Vet Open Open Vet 16

16 Vet Nix Aust. Shepherd Pete Dolan E133114 S

16 Std Open Open Std 16

16 Std Crispin Aust. Shepherd Jennifer Darlington E159962 E

16 Std Brook Aust. Shepherd Monica Smith E166630 68.00 18.00 10 28.00 -/ 2.21
04 Vet Open Open Vet 04

04 Vet Clover Beagle Carol Bolan T2A304 68.00 8.00 10 18.00 -1 2.21
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| Novice Run 3 I | Regular Titling Class I Sunday, February 26, 2012

| Novice Run 3 I

SCT Small:  49.33 SCT Small Vet/JH:  54.27 Distance: 111.00 Judges Name: John Raymond

SCT Medium: 444 SCT Medium Vet/JH: 48.84 Start Time: 10:52 AM Total Runs: 15

SCT Large:  40.36 SCT Large Vet/JH: 44.4 Stop Time: 11:06 AM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Time Course Total Bonus Q/Place YPS
Height Time Faults Faults Faults Place

20+ Std Novice A Novice A Std 20+
20+ Std Rowan ESS Judy Eimicke NONE 54.27 13.91 0 13.91 -1 2.05
20+ Std Triton Aust. Shepherd Pam Parker E153210 45.98 5.62 10 15.62 -/2 2.41
20+ Std Novice B Novice B Std 20+
20+ Std Dijon Aust. Shepherd Julie Parker E167450 32.43 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 3.42
20+ Std Reese Aust. Shepherd Jen Chase E156381 43.11 2.75 0 2.75 Q-5/2 2.57
20+ Std Vision Aust. Shepherd Bob & Deb Hamlyn E160825 45.48 5.12 0 5.12 -/3 2.44
20+ Std Luna Aust. Shepherd Bob & Deb Hamlyn E153056 44.00 3.64 10 13.64 -/4 2.52
20+ Std Ben Aust. Shepherd Kathleen Chouinard E170458 66.65 26.29 40 66.29 -/5 1.67
20 Std Novice A Novice A Std 20

20 Std Elliotte Aust. Shepherd Nancy Yannuzzi N149545 E

20 Std Novice B Novice B Std 20

20 Std Blitz Aust. Shepherd Kate Viles E159327 E

20 Std Spy Aust. Shepherd Jennifer Darlington E159961 42.18 1.82 0 1.82 Q-5/1 2.63
20 Std Envy Aust. Shepherd Debra Keach-Tomes N169127 32.91 0.00 5 5.00 Q-5/2 3.37
20 Std Riot Aust. Shepherd Marcia Welch E161789 59.81 19.45 0 19.45 -/3 1.86
16+ Vet Novice B Novice B Vet 16+
16+ Vet Glory Flat-Coated Retriev Julie Parker T1021204 28.00 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 3.96
16+ JH Novice A Novice A JH 16+
16+ JH Marcie Lab X Tara Mullen PEND E

16 Vet Novice B Novice B Vet 16

16 Vet Shaylee Aust. Shepherd Linda Butterworth E156175 39.83 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 2.79
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| Pre Novice Run 4 I

| Regular Non - Titling Class I

Sunday, February 26, 2012

| Pre Novice Run 4 I

Judges Name:

Start TIme: Total Runs: 2
Stop TIme:
Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Time Course Total Bonus Q/Place YPS
Height Time Faults Faults Faults Place
12 Std Pre Novice Pre Novice Std 12
12 Std GG Aust. Shepherd Sue Schroeder E173613
12 Std Race Shetland Sheepdog Michael Whall PEND
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| Elite Run 4 I | Regular Titling Class I Sunday, February 26, 2012

| Elite Run 4 I

SCT Small:  54.15 SCT Small Vet/JH:  59.57 Distance: 176.00 Judges Name: John Raymond

SCT Medium:  50.29 SCT Medium Vet/dJH:  55.31 Start Time: 09:05 AM Total Runs: 43

SCT Large:  46.93 SCT Large Vet/JH:  51.63 Stop Time: 09:49 AM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Time Course Total Bonus Q/Place YPS
Height Time Faults Faults Faults Place

20+ Std Elite Elite Std 20+
20+ Std Arrow Aust. Shepherd Marcia Welch E143447 E

20+ Std Burdock Aust. Shepherd Wendy Cerilli E162815 E

20+ Std Jack Aust. Shepherd Kate Viles E148472 E

20+ Std Keeper Aust. Shepherd Jean Janotta E151430 E

20+ Std Razz Aust. Shepherd Joanne Mason E163850 E

20+ Std Stryker Aust. Shepherd Jen Chase N126871 E

20+ Std Nevis Aust. Shepherd Shona Michaud E140844 37.90 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 4.64
20+ Std Holster Aust. Shepherd Wendy Cerilli E167113 38.54 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/2 4.57
20+ Std Caper Aust. Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt E161918 40.20 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/3 4.38
20+ Std Cobalt Aust. Shepherd Leland Perry E135533 49.47 2.54 0 2.54 Q-5/4 3.56
20+ Std Caine Aust. Shepherd Debra Keach-Tomes E126204 42.31 0.00 5 5.00 Q-5/5 4.16
20+ Std Luna Aust. Shepherd Michael & Ellen Kurdzo E141749 42.18 0.00 10 10.00 -/6 417
20+ Std Tugboat Aust. Shepherd Art & Carol Landry E142767 47.82 0.89 10 10.89 -7 3.68
20+ Std Quay Aust. Shepherd Lyn Scribner N151740 61.61 14.68 0 14.68 -/8 2.86
20+ Std Stryder Labrador Retriever Michael Whall T80905 48.37 1.44 20 21.44 -/9 3.64
20 Std Elite Elite Std 20

20 Std Gracie CattleCollie Jessica Davis T615 E

20 Std Haley Aust. Shepherd Michael & Ellen Kurdzo N159224 E

20 Std Jada Aust. Shepherd Jennifer Marks E168327 E

20 Std Arwen Aust. Shepherd Anne Derby E157361 34.55 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 5.09
20 Std Colt Aust. Shepherd Wendy Cerilli E157592 38.65 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/2 4.55
20 Std Pico Aust. Shepherd Wendy Cerilli LEP1251 41.22 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/3 4.27
20 Std Breyer Aust. Shepherd Wendy Cerilli E139624 41.33 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/4 4.26
20 Std Crook Aust. Shepherd William & Pauli Haggis E147445 49.06 213 0 213 Q-5/5 3.59
20 Std Wish Aust. Shepherd Kathleen Buckley E135388 41.59 0.00 5 5.00 Q-5/6 4.23
20 Std Rudy Aust. Shepherd Michael & Janice Morin T415 42.89 0.00 5 5.00 Q-5/7 410
20 Std Red Aust. Shepherd William & Pauli Haggis E147446 47.00 0.07 5 5.07 -/8 3.74
20 Std Rio Aust. Shepherd Kathy Fretz E159424 53.47 6.54 0 6.54 -/9 3.29
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| Elite Run 4 I | Regular Titling Class I Sunday, February 26, 2012

| Elite Run 4 I

SCT Small:  54.15 SCT Small Vet/JH:  59.57 Distance: 176.00 Judges Name: John Raymond

SCT Medium:  50.29 SCT Medium Vet/dJH:  55.31 Start Time: 09:05 AM Total Runs: 43

SCT Large:  46.93 SCT Large Vet/JH:  51.63 Stop Time: 09:49 AM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Time Course Total Bonus Q/Place YPS
Height Time Faults Faults Faults Place

20 Std lke Aust. Shepherd Linda Prager E163235 4492 0.00 10 10.00 -/10 3.92
20 Std Juno Aust. Shepherd Lorena Proia N162989 55.26 8.33 55 63.33 -/111 3.18
16+ Vet Elite Elite Vet 16+
16+ Vet Mark Aust. Shepherd Kathleen Chouinard E118424 E

16+ Vet Tucker Aust. Shepherd Linda Prager E121572 44.94 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 3.92
16+ Vet Snicker Aust. Shepherd Joanne Mason E135537 54.23 2.60 0 2.60 Q-5/2 3.25
16+ Vet Denver Aust. Shepherd Linda Prager E132914 58.95 7.32 10 17.32 -/3 2.99
16+ Vet Niko Aust. Shepherd Jen Chase N109900 54.59 2.96 15 17.96 -14 3.22
16 Vet Elite Elite Vet 16

16 Vet Spirit Aust. Shepherd Anne Derby HI112051 E

16 Vet Orso Aust. Shepherd Wendy Cerilli E126542 39.64 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 4.44
16 Vet Callie Aust. Shepherd William & Pauli Haggis E114958 53.80 217 0 217 Q-5/2 3.27
16 Vet Indy Aust. Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt E116583 41.78 0.00 5 5.00 Q-5/3 4.21
16 Std Elite Elite Std 16

16 Std Hannah Aust. Shepherd Marcia Welch E139083 S

16 Std Emma Aust. Shepherd Christine Carlson E165052 44.78 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 3.93
16 Std Gidget Aust. Shepherd Art & Carol Landry E149352 53.30 3.01 5 8.01 -2 3.30
16 Std Summer Aust. Shepherd Kathy Fretz E147649 51.22 0.93 20 20.93 -/3 3.44
12 Std Elite Elite Std 12

12 Std Hedu Min Schnauzer Karin Kinnan T1796 59.71 5.56 0 5.56 -1 2.95
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| Open Run 4 I | Regular Titling Class I Sunday, February 26, 2012

| Open Run 4 I

SCT Small:  54.55 SCT Small Vet/JH:  60. Distance:  150.00 Judges Name: John Raymond

SCT Medium:  50. SCT Medium Vet/JH:  55. Start Time: 10:34 AM Total Runs: 10

SCT Large: 46.15 SCT Large Vet/JH:  50.77 Stop Time: 10:37 AM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Time Course Total Bonus Q/Place YPS
Height Time Faults Faults Faults Place

20+ Std Open Open Std 20+
20+ Std Casey Aust. Shepherd Jo-Ellen Vought E158658 41.21 0.00 5 5.00 Q-5/1 3.64
20+ Std Bruiser Aust. Shepherd Diane & Sue Orzel E156900 48.40 2.25 5 7.25 -2 3.10
20+ Std Shiner Aust. Shepherd Carolyn MacDonald N166153 55.60 9.45 30 39.45 -/3 2.70
20+ Std Sydney Aust. Shepherd Monica Smith N172832 58.12 11.97 30 41.97 -/4 2.58
20+ Std Tek Aust. Shepherd Laura Campbell E159326 56.24 10.09 35 45.09 -/5 2.67
20 Std Open Open Std 20

20 Std Layla Aust. Shepherd Anne St. Pierre E152237 E

20 Std Fuji Aust. Shepherd Jennifer Darlington E159960 57.84 11.69 10 21.69 -/1 2.59
16 Vet Open Open Vet 16

16 Vet Nix Aust. Shepherd Pete Dolan E133114 S

16 Std Open Open Std 16

16 Std Crispin Aust. Shepherd Jennifer Darlington E159962 38.77 0.00 5 5.00 Q-5/1 3.87
16 Std Brook Aust. Shepherd Monica Smith E166630 56.23 6.23 0 6.23 -2 2.67
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| Novice Run 4 I | Regular Titling Class I Sunday, February 26, 2012

| Novice Run 4 I

SCT Small:  49.33 SCT Small Vet/JH:  54.27 Distance: 111.00 Judges Name: John Raymond

SCT Medium: 444 SCT Medium Vet/JH: 48.84 Start Time: 11:24 AM Total Runs: 10

SCT Large:  40.36 SCT Large Vet/JH: 44.4 Stop Time: 11:30 AM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Time Course Total Bonus Q/Place YPS
Height Time Faults Faults Faults Place

20+ Std Novice A Novice A Std 20+
20+ Std Rowan ESS Judy Eimicke NONE 62.39 22.03 50 72.03 -1 1.78
20+ Std Novice B Novice B Std 20+
20+ Std Ben Aust. Shepherd Kathleen Chouinard E170458 E

20+ Std Reese Aust. Shepherd Jen Chase E156381 37.67 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 2.95
20 Std Novice A Novice A Std 20

20 Std Elliotte Aust. Shepherd Nancy Yannuzzi N149545 E

20 Std Novice B Novice B Std 20

20 Std Blitz Aust. Shepherd Kate Viles E159327 E

20 Std Riot Aust. Shepherd Marcia Welch E161789 43.82 3.46 0 3.46 Q-51 2.53
20 Std Spy Aust. Shepherd Jennifer Darlington E159961 45,92 5.56 0 5.56 -/2 2.42
20 Std Envy Aust. Shepherd Debra Keach-Tomes N169127 36.48 0.00 10 10.00 -/3 3.04
16+ JH Novice A Novice A JH 16+
16+ JH Marcie Lab X Tara Mullen PEND E

16 Vet Novice B Novice B Vet 16

16 Vet Shaylee Aust. Shepherd Linda Butterworth E156175 33.08 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 3.36
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